
District : KHARGONE Place :JHIRANYA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

1
1

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 1 enclosed

MP/5097/21/AdvBALRAM PANWAR1.
VILLAGE-IRPUR,POST-CHENPUR JHIRANYA

Ph./Mo. 9926352903


